Duodenum/Pylorus
HANAROSTENT® DPC – Single-Use Duodenal Pyloric Partially Covered Stents (CCN), TTS
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
DPC-20-060-230 32 60 22-20-40 2300 3.4/10.2
80914 DPC-20-090-230 62 90 22-20-40 2300 3.4/10.2
DPC-20-110-230 82 110 22-20-40 2300 3.4/10.2
HANAROSTENT® NDCL – Single-Use Duodenal Pyloric Partially Covered Stents (NCN), TTS
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
NDCL-20-060-230 24 60 26-20-26 2300 3.4/10.2
41228 NDCL-20-090-230 54 90 26-20-26 2300 3.4/10.2
NDCL-20-110-230 74 110 26-20-26 2300 3.4/10.2
HANAROSTENT® NDSL – Single-Use Duodenal Pyloric Uncovered Stents (NNN), TTS
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
NDSL-20-080-230 50 80 26-20-26 2300 3.4/10.2
41230 NDSL-20-110-230 80 110 26-20-26 2300 3.4/10.2
NDSL-20-140-230 110 140 26-20-26 2300 3.4/10.2
HANAROSTENT® TLD – Single-Use Duodenal Pyloric Partially Covered Stents (NCN) with Twynlay Coating, TTS
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
TLD-20-080-230 50 80 26-20-26 2300 3.4/10.2
41242 TLD-20-110-230 80 110 26-20-26 2300 3.4/10.2
TLD-20-140-230 110 140 26-20-26 2300 3.4/10.2
HANAROSTENT® DNZL – Single-Use Duodenal Pyloric Uncovered Stents (NNN), TTS
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
DNZL-20-080-230 50 80 26-20-26 2300 3.4/10.2
41182 DNZL-20-110-230 80 110 26-20-26 2300 3.4/10.2
DNZL-20-140-230 110 140 26-20-26 2300 3.4/10.2
DNZL-22-060-230 30 60 28-22-28 2300 3.4/10.2
DNZL-22-080-230 50 80 28-22-28 2300 3.4/10.2
DNZL-22-110-230 80 110 28-22-28 2300 3.4/10.2
DNZL-22-140-230 110 140 28-22-28 2300 3.4/10.2
HANAROSTENT® DPDL – Single-Use Duodenal Pyloric Partially Covered Stents with Kim’s Flare (NCN), TTS
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
DPDL-20-090-230 62 90 22-20-40 2300 3.4/10.2
41184 DPDL-20-110-230 82 110 22-20-40 2300 3.4/10.2
DPDL-20-130-230 102 130 22-20-40 2300 3.4/10.2
HANAROSTENT® BNL – Single-Use Hilar Biliary Uncovered Stents (NNN), TTS
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
BNL-10-060-180 46 60 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.33/7
41160 BNL-10-080-180 66 80 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.33/7
HANAROSTENT® BNY – Single-Use Hilar Biliary Uncovered Stents (NNN), TTS
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
BNY-10-060-180 46 60 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.33/7
41162 BNY-10-080-180 66 80 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.33/7
BNY-10-100-180 86 100 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.33/7
BNY-10-120-180 106 120 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.33/7
HANAROSTENT® BNY – Single-Use Hilar Biliary Uncovered Stents for Percutaneous Application (NNN)
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
BNY-10-060-060 46 60 13.5-10-13.5 600 2.33/7
41162 BNY-10-080-060 66 80 13.5-10-13.5 600 2.33/7
BNY-10-100-060 86 100 13.5-10-13.5 600 2.33/7
BNY-10-120-060 106 120 13.5-10-13.5 600 2.33/7
HANAROSTENT® SHS – Single-Use Biliary Uncovered Stents (NNN), TTS
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
SHS-10-040-180 26 40 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.33/7
41238 SHS-10-060-180 46 60 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.33/7
SHS-10-080-180 66 80 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.33/7
SHS-10-100-180 86 100 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.33/7
SHS-10-120-180 106 120 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.33/7
HANAROSTENT® SHS – Single-Use Hilar Biliary Uncovered Stents for Percutaneous Application (NNN)
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
SHS-10-040-060 26 40 13.5-10-13.5 600 2.33/7
41238 SHS-10-060-060 46 60 13.5-10-13.5 600 2.33/7
SHS-10-080-060 66 80 13.5-10-13.5 600 2.33/7
SHS-10-100-060 86 100 13.5-10-13.5 600 2.33/7
SHS-10-120-060 106 120 13.5-10-13.5 600 2.33/7
HANAROSTENT® BNA – Single-Use Biliary Uncovered Stents (NNN), TTS
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
BNA-08-040-G180 26 40 11.5-8-11.5 1800 2.66/8
41160 BNA-08-050-G180 36 50 11.5-8-11.5 1800 2.66/8
BNA-08-060-G180 46 60 11.5-8-11.5 1800 2.66/8
BNA-08-080-G180 66 80 11.5-8-11.5 1800 2.66/8
BNA-08-100-G180 86 100 11.5-8-11.5 1800 2.66/8
BNA-10-040-G180 26 40 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.66/8
BNA-10-050-G180 36 50 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.66/8
BNA-10-060-G180 46 60 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.66/8
BNA-10-080-G180 66 80 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.66/8
BNA-10-100-G180 86 100 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.66/8
HANAROSTENT® BNA – Single-Use Biliary Uncovered Hilar Stents for Percutaneous Application (NNN)
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
BNA-08-040-Q060 26 40 11.5-8-11.5 600 2.33/7
41156 BNA-08-050-Q060 36 50 11.5-8-11.5 600 2.33/7
BNA-08-060-Q060 46 60 11.5-8-11.5 600 2.33/7
BNA-08-080-Q060 66 80 11.5-8-11.5 600 2.33/7
BNA-08-100-Q060 86 100 11.5-8-11.5 600 2.33/7
BNA-10-040-Q060 26 40 13.5-10-13.5 600 2.33/7
BNA-10-050-Q060 36 50 13.5-10-13.5 600 2.33/7
BNA-10-060-Q060 46 60 13.5-10-13.5 600 2.33/7
BNA-10-080-Q060 66 80 13.5-10-13.5 600 2.33/7
BNA-10-100-Q060 86 100 13.5-10-13.5 600 2.33/7
HANAROSTENT® BCG – Single-Use Biliary Covered Stents with Flaps (CCC)
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
BCG-06-060-180 48 60 6 1800 2.8/8.5
41148 BCG-06-080-180 68 80 6 1800 2.8/8.5
BCG-06-100-180 88 100 6 1800 2.8/8.5
BCG-06-120-180 108 120 6 1800 2.8/8.5
BCG-08-080-180 68 80 8 1800 2.8/8.5
BCG-08-120-180 108 120 8 1800 2.8/8.5
BCG-10-040-180 28 40 10 1800 2.8/8.5
BCG-10-060-180 48 60 10 1800 2.8/8.5
BCG-10-080-180 68 80 10 1800 2.8/8.5
BCG-10-100-180 88 100 10 1800 2.8/8.5
BCG-10-120-180 108 120 10 1800 2.8/8.5
HANAROSTENT® BMCL – Single-Use Biliary Covered Stents (CCC), TTS
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
BMCL-08-040-180 26 40 11.5-8-11.5 1800 2.66/8
41154 BMCL-08-050-180 36 50 11.5-8-11.5 1800 2.66/8
BMCL-08-060-180 46 60 11.5-8-11.5 1800 2.66/8
BMCL-08-080-180 66 80 11.5-8-11.5 1800 2.66/8
BMCL-08-100-180 86 100 11.5-8-11.5 1800 2.66/8
BMCL-10-040-180 26 40 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.66/8
BMCL-10-050-180 36 50 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.66/8
BMCL-10-060-180 46 60 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.66/8
BMCL-10-080-180 66 80 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.66/8
BMCL-10-100-180 86 100 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.66/8
HANAROSTENT® BCF – Single-Use Biliary Covered Stents (CCC), TTS
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
BCF-10-020-180 13 20 22-10-22 1800 3.5/10.5
41146 BCF-12-020-180 13 20 24-12-24 1800 3.5/10.5
BCF-12-030-180 23 30 24-12-24 1800 3.5/10.5
BCF-12-040-180 33 40 24-12-24 1800 3.5/10.5
BCF-14-020-180 12 20 26-14-26 1800 3.5/10.5
BCF-14-030-180 22 30 26-14-26 1800 3.5/10.5
BCF-14-040-180 32 40 26-14-26 1800 3.5/10.5
BCF-16-020-180 12 20 28-16-28 1800 3.5/10.5
BCF-16-030-180 22 30 28-16-28 1800 3.5/10.5
BCF-16-040-180 32 40 28-16-28 1800 3.5/10.5
HANAROSTENT® BPD – Single-Use Biliary Stents Proximaly Covered (NC), TTS
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
BPD-10-080-180 75 80 10-10-20 1800 2.8/8.5
41166 BPD-10-100-180 95 100 10-10-20 1800 2.8/8.5
HANAROSTENT® BCG – Single-Use Biliary Covered Stents with Flaps (CCC) for Percutaneous Application
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
BCG-10-040-060 20 40 13.5-10-13.5 600 2.8/8.5
41148 BCG-10-060-060 40 60 13.5-10-13.5 600 2.8/8.5
BCG-10-080-060 60 80 13.5-10-13.5 600 2.8/8.5
BCG-10-100-060 80 100 13.5-10-13.5 600 2.8/8.5
BCG-10-120-060 100 120 13.5-10-13.5 600 2.8/8.5
HANAROSTENT® BCT – Single-Use Biliary Covered Stents with Flaps and Two Lassos (CCC), TTS
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
BCT-10-040-180 33 40 10-10-13.5 1800 3.4/10.2
41152 BCT-10-060-180 53 60 10-10-13.5 1800 3.4/10.2
BCT-10-080-180 73 80 10-10-13.5 1800 3.4/10.2
BCT-10-100-180 93 100 10-10-13.5 1800 3.4/10.2
BCT-10-120-180 113 120 10-10-13.5 1800 3.4/10.2
HANAROSTENT® BPA – Single-Use Biliary Partially Covered Stents (NCN), TTS
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
BPA-10040-D180 26 40 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.83/8.5
41164 BPA-10050-D180 36 50 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.83/8.5
BPA-10060-D180 46 60 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.83/8.5
BPA-10080-D180 66 80 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.83/8.5
BPA-10100-D180 86 100 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.83/8.5
HANAROSTENT® BPN – Single-Use Biliary Covered Stents (CCC), TTS
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
BPN-10-040-180 26 40 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.83/8.5
41170 BPN-10-100-180 86 100 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.83/8.5
HANAROSTENT® BCG – Single-Use Biliary Covered Stents with Flaps (CCC),
TTS – Distal Wire-Guided, FAST™ Delivery System
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
BCG-08-040-S180 20 40 8 1800 2.83/8.5
BCG-08-060-S180 40 60 8 1800 2.83/8.5
BCG-08-080-S180 60 80 8 1800 2.83/8.5
BCG-10-040-S180 20 40 10 1800 2.83/8.5
BCG-10-060-S180 40 60 10 1800 2.83/8.5
BCG-10-080-S180 60 80 10 1800 2.83/8.5
HANAROSTENT® BCS – Single-Use Biliary Covered Stents with Flaps (CCC)
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
BCS10040-D180 33 40 10-10-13.5 1800 3.16/9.5
41150 BCS10060-D180 53 60 10-10-13.5 1800 3.16/9.5
BCS10080-D180 73 80 10-10-13.5 1800 3.16/9.5
BCS10100-D180 93 100 10-10-13.5 1800 3.16/9.5
BCS10120-D180 113 120 10-10-13.5 1800 3.16/9.5
HANAROSTENT® SHS – Single-Use Biliary Uncovered Stents (NNN), TTS – Distal Wire-Guided,
FAST™ Delivery System
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
SHS-10-040-S180 26 40 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.83/8.5
41238 SHS-10-060-S180 46 60 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.83/8.5
SHS-10-080-S180 66 80 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.83/8.5
SHS-10-100-S180 86 100 13.5-10-13.5 1800 2.83/8.5
Colon
HANAROSTENT® HRC20 – Single-Use Intestinal Asymmetric, Partially Covered Stents (NCN), TTS
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
HRC-20-060-230 20 60 40-20-26 2300 3.4/10.2
41224 HRC-20-080-230 40 80 40-20-26 2300 3.4/10.2
HANAROSTENT® NCSL – Single-Use Colonic Uncovered Stents (NNN), TTS
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
NCSL-24-080-230 50 80 30-24-30 2300 3.4/10.2
41226 NCSL-24-110-230 80 110 30-24-30 2300 3.4/10.2
NCSL-24-140-230 110 140 30-24-30 2300 3.4/10.2
NCSL-24-170-230 140 170 30-24-30 2300 3.4/10.2
HANAROSTENT® CCN – Single-Use Colorectal Asymmetrical, Covered Stents (CCC)
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
CCN-24-050-Z070 20 50 32-24-32 700 8/24
41178 CCN-24-080-Z070 50 80 32-24-32 700 8/24
CCN-24-110-Z070 80 110 32-24-32 700 8/24
CCN-24-150-Z070 120 150 32-24-32 700 8/24
HANAROSTENT® CNZ – Single-Use Colonic Uncovered Stents (NNN), TTS
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
CNZ-22-080-230 50 80 28-22-28 2300 3.4/10.2
41180 CNZ-22-110-230 80 110 28-22-28 2300 3.4/10.2
CNZ-22-140-230 110 140 28-22-28 2300 3.4/10.2
CNZ-22-170-230 140 170 28-22-28 2300 3.4/10.2
CNZ-24-080-230 50 80 30-24-30 2300 3.4/10.2
CNZ-24-110-230 80 110 30-24-30 2300 3.4/10.2
CNZ-24-140-230 110 140 30-24-30 2300 3.4/10.2
CNZ-24-170-230 140 170 30-24-30 2300 3.4/10.2
HANAROSTENT® TLC – Single-Use Colonic Partially Covered Stents (NCN), TTS
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
TLC-22-060-230 30 60 28-22-28 2300 3.4/10.2
41240 TLC-22-100-230 70 100 28-22-28 2300 3.4/10.2
TLC-22-140-230 110 140 28-22-28 2300 3.4/10.2
HANAROSTENT® CCBA – Single-Use Colonic Covered Stents (CCC), TTS
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
CCBA 20-100-230 64 100 26-20-26 2300 3.4/10.2
41174 CCBA 20-130-230 94 130 26-20-26 2300 3.4/10.2
M.I. Tech co, Ltd
174, Habuk 2-gil, Jinwi-myeon, Pyeongtaek-si
Gyeonggi-do, 17760, Republik Korea
Tel.: +82-31-662-5645
Fax: +82-31-662-5648
E-Mail: mitech@mitech.co.kr
Postbox 10 49 08, 20034 Hamburg, Germany
Wendenstrasse 14–18, 20097 Hamburg, Germany
Phone: +49 40 23773-0, Fax: +49 40 233765
E
0
4
2
8
9
1
3
E
N
 ·
 1
0
/1
9
 ·
 A
B
C
MANUFACTURER DISTRIBUTOR
The illustrated HANAROSTENT® portfolio is available in Poland, the Nordics,
Ireland and Italy but is not yet available throughout the whole EMEA region.
Specifications, design, and accessories are subject to change without any notice
or obligation on the part of the manufacturer
HANAROSTENT® BNHS – Single-Use Hilar Biliary Uncovered Stents (NNN), TTS
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
BNHS-06-040-180 40 40 6 1800 1.97/5.9
41158 BNHS-06-060-180 60 60 6 1800 1.97/5.9
BNHS-06-080-180 80 80 6 1800 1.97/5.9
BNHS-06-100-180 100 100 6 1800 1.97/5.9
BNHS-06-120-180 120 120 6 1800 1.97/5.9
BNHS-08-040-180 40 40 8 1800 1.97/5.9
BNHS-08-060-180 60 60 8 1800 1.97/5.9
BNHS-08-080-180 80 80 8 1800 1.97/5.9
BNHS-08-100-180 100 100 8 1800 1.97/5.9
BNHS-08-120-180 120 120 8 1800 1.97/5.9
Biliary System
Esophagus
HANAROSTENT® ECN – Single-Use Upper Esophageal Covered Stents (CCC)
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
ECN-18-060-X070 30 60 24-18-24 700 6/18
41196 ECN-18-090-X070 60 90 24-18-24 700 6/18
ECN-18-110-X070 80 110 24-18-24 700 6/18
HANAROSTENT® ECV – Single-Use Esophageal Covered Stents (CCC
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
ECV-20-080-X070 40 80 26-20-26 700 6/18
41200 ECV-20-110-X070 70 110 26-20-26 700 6/18
ECV-20-140-X070 100 140 26-20-26 700 6/18
ECV-20-170-X070 130 170 26-20-26 700 6/18
HANAROSTENT® NES28 – Single-Use Esophageal Covered Stents (CCC)
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
NES-28-110-070 70 110 34-28-34 700 8/24
41232 NES-28-140-070 100 140 34-28-34 700 8/24
NES-28-170-070 130 170 34-28-34 700 8/24
HANAROSTENT® EPW – Single-Use Esophageal Partially Covered Stents (NCN)
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
EPW-20-080-X070 40 80 26-20-26 700 6/18
41212 EPW-20-110-X070 70 110 26-20-26 700 6/18
EPW-20-140-X070 100 140 26-20-26 700 6/18
HANAROSTENT® HNS – Single-Use Esophageal Uncovered Stents (NNN)
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
HNS22-090-070 50 90 28-22-28 700 4/12
41220 HNS22-120-070 80 120 28-22-28 700 4/12
HNS22-160-070 120 160 28-22-28 700 4/12
HANAROSTENT® ECBS – Single-Use Esophageal Covered Stents (CCC)
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
ECBS-26-180-090 130 180 34-26-36 900 8/24
41192 ECBS-26-210-090 160 210 34-26-36 900 8/24
ECBS-26-240-090 190 240 34-26-36 900 8/24
HANAROSTENT® ECBB – Single-Use Esophageal Covered Stents (CCC)
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
ECBB-28-180-090 145 180 32-28-28 900 8/24
41188 ECBB-28-210-090 175 210 32-28-28 900 8/24
ECBB-28-240-090 205 240 32-28-28 900 8/24
HANAROSTENT® EPBA – Single-Use Esophageal Partially Covered Stents (NCN), TTS
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
EPBA-18-060-230 30 60 26-18-26 2300 3.47/10.5
41206 EPBA-18-080-230 50 80 26-18-26 2300 3.47/10.5
EPBA-18-100-230 70 100 26-18-26 2300 3.47/10.5
EPBA-18-120-230 90 120 26-18-26 2300 3.47/10.5
EPBA-18-150-230 120 150 26-18-26 2300 3.47/10.5
EPBA-20-060-230 30 60 26-20-26 2300 3.47/10.5
EPBA-20-080-230 50 80 26-20-26 2300 3.47/10.5
EPBA-20-090-230 60 90 26-20-26 2300 3.47/10.5
EPBA-20-120-230 90 120 26-20-26 2300 3.47/10.5
EPBA-20-150-230 120 150 26-20-26 2300 3.47/10.5
HANAROSTENT® ECD – Single-Use Esophageal Covered, Skidproof Stents (CCC)
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
ECD-20-080-070 40 80 26-20-26 700 6/18
41194 ECD-20-120-070 80 120 26-20-26 700 6/18
ECD-20-140-070 100 140 26-20-26 700 6/18
ECD-20-180-070 140 180 26-20-26 700 6/18
HANAROSTENT® EBN – Single-Use Esophageal Covered Stents for Benign Strictures (CCC)
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
EBN-22-060-Z070 20 60 28-22-28 700 8/24
41186 EBN-22-080-Z070 40 80 28-22-28 700 8/24
EBN-22-100-Z070 60 100 28-22-28 700 8/24
EBN-22-120-Z070 80 120 28-22-28 700 8/24
HANAROSTENT® ECW – Single-Use Esophageal Covered Stents with Anti-Reflux Function (CCC)
Stent (mm) Delivery Device
Model Working Length Total Length Ø Length (mm) Ø (mm/Fr)
ECW-22-090-Z070 50 90 28-22-28 700 8/24
41202 ECW-22-120-Z070 80 120 28-22-28 700 8/24